
4TH
ST NE

3RD
ST SE

2ND
ST SE

N 
BL

AIN
E

AV
E

2ND
ST NW

IOWA17
IOWA

17

2ND
ST NE

4TH
ST NE

2ND
ST NE

8TH
ST SE

N 
JA

CK
SO

N A
VE

2ND
ST SE

S J
AC

KS
ON

AV
E

9TH
ST SW

S B
LA

IN
E

AV
E

2ND
ST NE

S EMMETT

AVE

2ND
ST NW N 

PR
AIR

IE
AV

E

IOWA 17

BROADWAY

ST

S B
RA

DE
N

AV
E

4TH ST SE

4TH
ST NE

S J
AC

KS
ON

AV
E

S B
LA

IN
E

AV
E

N 
KI

RK
W

OO
D

AV
E

DA
VIS

 AV
E

5TH
ST SE

1ST
ST S

E BROADWAY ST

1ST
ST NE

S J
AC

KS
ON

 AV
E S W

AS
HI

NG
TO

N A
VE

CA
LH

OU
N A

VE

EMMETT AVE

2ND ST NE

EMMETT AVE
5TH ST SE

4TH
ST NE

IO
WA

 17

S E
AS

TE
RN

 AV
E S M

OR
NIN

GS
IDE

 DR

EMMETT AVE

10TH ST SE

IO
WA

 17

3RD
ST NE

CA
LH

OU
N

AV
E

BU
CH

AN
AN

 AV
E

S K
IR

KW
OO

D
AV

E

S PARKVIEW DR

SO
UT

H A
VE

CA
LH

OU
N A

VE

BROADWAY ST

265TH ST
265TH ST

DA
VIS

 AV
E

BU
CH

AN
AN

 AV
E

DAVIS AVE

0.24

0.2
0.24

0.16
0.16

0.16

0.17
0.14 0.17

0.18 0.18

0.23

0.16
0.24

0.23 0.24
0.19

0.24

3.3

1.21

19.65

0.09 0.29 0.29 0.19 0.24
0.43 0.2

0.190.33 0.16

0.11

0.15

0.18
0.17

0.16
0.19

0.12
0.15 0.24
0.31 0.22

0.24
0.16

0.16 0.16
12.350.1

0.24
0.16

0.19
0.160.09

0.21
0.32 0.42

2.03 0.44
0.16 0.32 0.16

0.26 0.78
0.13

3.73

0.16
0.16

0.22
0.18

0.22
0.12

0.16
0.16 0.24

0.16

0.11

0.21
0.24

0.26
0.24

0.23

0.17
0.19

0.19 0.29
0.29 0.15

0.32
0.24

0.16
0.16

0.64
0.28

0.37
1.38

2.55
0.24

0.23
0.43 0.23

0.29 0.27
0.160.02

0.23
0.08
0.16

0.16

0.2
0.11

0.16
0.23

0.08
0.11

0.45
0.32
0.3

0.08
0.17

0.16

0.23

0.19
0.19
0.23

0.39
0.55

0.19
0.16

0.29 0.26
0.24
0.29

0.23
0.19
0.39 2.08

0.23 0.19
0.15
0.29

0
0.6

0.48
0.97

0.39
0.58

0.14

0.23
0.39

0.19
0.19

0.68 0.58
0.96

1.5 0.28
0.18

0.29

0.16

0.16
0.16

0.16
0.21

0.24
0.64

0.16
0.16

0.16

0.09
0.32

0.16

0.16 0.16
0.64

0.16

0.16
0.16

0.16
0.16 0.32

0.21

0.16
0.16

0.16
0.16

0.16
0.16

0.16

0.16

0.23 0.17
0.26

0.32
0.21

0.21
0.24

0.16
0.28

0.29 0.66

0.2
0.61

0.4
0.23

1.21

0.41

1.07
0.22

0.9

3.64
0.56
1.16
0.99

0.21

0.2

0.2
0.32

0.23
0.31 0.9

0.53

0.16
0.16
0.16

0.16
0.16
0.16

0.16
0.16
0.24
0.4

0.17
0.17

0.34
0.43
0.34
0.17

0.19

2.4

0.46
1.34

1.41
0.11

0.78

3.94

7.45

8.4

1.03

0.85
0.23
0.23

0.42
0.09

2.29
0.73

5.5
28.76 38.57 45.35

2.62

22.92

19.55

3.45

2.61

2.83

1.16 1.65

10.12

1.35
6.52 4.88

3.91
10.97

3.33

12.06

2 0.5

19

10

0.26
0.17

0.28
0.33

0.27
0.24

0.24
0.2 0.58

0.28
0.23

0.23
0.22

0.3
0.34
0.27

0.320.43
0.37

0.41
0.38

0.76 0.7 0.51 0.33 0.38

1.41 0.29
0.51 0.35 0.47 0.52

0.25
0.24

0.2
0.2 0.32

0.26

0.17

0.21
0.41

2.4

0.35 0.21 0.24
0.3

0.36
0.34

0.31 0.21
0.21 0.29

0.39 0.21

0.52 0.31
0.34 0.57

0.43
0.37

0.4
0.3 0.24

0.49
0.3

0.39
0.34

0.340.8 0.3 0.55 0.34

0.59
0.3 0.33 0.26 0.520.65

0.43

12.89
0.76 0.38

0.18

0.22 0.28 0.34
1.57 0.23

0.29
0.37 0.28

0.1
0.34

0.39
0.58

0.44
0.35

0.4
0.31

0.15
0.36

0.36
0.36

0.36

0.18 0.18

21.27

25
37.2

22

0.8

0.5
10 13

2.08

6 5.11

6.4
0.12

0.30.05
3

1.14
1.17

1.6

3

1

2

8

36

3

33

2

12.54

0.41
2.11

1.42

4.87

3.94 2.64

4.4 0.56

0.46
1.15

3.91

0.34
1.85

1.6

0.69
1.53

0.69
1.04
1.04

0.69
0.35

0.51

0.19
0.64

0.48
0.17
0.32
0.68

0.32

0.35
0.69

0.3
0.27
0.26

0.41

2
1.01

1.01
1
0.87 1

1.01
0.67
0.33

1
1.731

1.08
0.82

0.76 0.39
0.69 0.67

0.42
0.8

0

0.35
0.37
1.16

0.92

1.55 0.67

2.64

0.26
0.14

0.34

8.59

0

0

35.58

15

28.75

4.61

31
18

1

13

1

0.25

0.04

16.21

10.58
0.42

37.85

¬«29 ¬«28 ¬«27

¬«32 ¬«33 ¬«34

\\isgfile1\shared\Projects\21000 PROJ\21600-21699\21634 DD15 Eagle Grove Iowa-Eagle Grove IA\21634 GIS\21634 Reclass\Maps\21634 Factor maps\21634 DD15 MOD Net Acres.mxd

1 inch = 1,013 feet

Legend
DD15 Main Open Ditch
Other Open Ditch
Tile
DD15 Boundary

0 480 960240
Feet

µ

Orthophoto (Source, Year)

PN: 18-21634
Source:

DD15
Main Open 

Ditch
Net Acres

Eagle Grove, Wright,
 Iowa

May 28, 2020

3

7

Parcel acres in the NE-NE of Section 4
and the NW-NW of Section 3 Troy

Township have been modified to match
the original assessment schedule's
benefited acres. These acres were

reduced to match the original
assessment schedule due to district
easements drawn in 1938 and 1949.
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